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DATE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

TIME

QTY SIZE NAME (optional)

COST  TOTAL 

$4.49

$5.49

$0.75

$1.25

COST  TOTAL 

$3.25

$2.75

$0.50

$0.75

CARD #

CVV EXP DATE

NAME

ZIP CODE

+Extra Ingredients

SMOOTHIES

PICKUP INFORMATION

Please email form to catering@juicestoptopeka.com.

+Whey Protein

Pretzel (combo)

Marinara

SUBTOTAL

TAX (9.35%)

Gratuity

TOTAL

Small (16 oz)

Large (24 oz)

Delivery may  be available upon request.  Fees will apply. 

Contact catering@juicestoptopeka.com

for more information.

Cheese/Ranch

PAYMENT INFORMATION

PRETZELS

NAME

BUSINESS

PHONE

ITEM

JUICE STOP ∙ 5327 SW 21ST STREET, TOPEKA, KS 66604 ∙ PHONE: 785-272-2177

Pretzels


