	IIICE CTAD					
		PICKUP INFORMATION				
Cateny		DATE	DATE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS			
ME						
INESS		TIME				
ONE						
SIZE	ITEM		NAME (optional) Delivery may be available upon request. Fees will apply. Contact catering@juicestoptopeka.com for more information.			
				SMOOTHIES	COST	TOTAL
				Small (16 oz)	\$4.49	
				Large (24 oz)	\$5.49	
				+Extra Ingredients	\$0.75	
				+Whey Protein	\$1.25	
				PRETZELS	COST	TOTAL
				Pretzels	\$3.25	
				Pretzel (combo)	\$2.75	
				Cheese/Ranch	\$0.50	
				Marinara	\$0.75	
				SUBTOTAL		
				TAX (9.35%)		
				Gratuity		
				TOTAL		
				PAYMENT INFORMATION		
				CARD #		
				cvv	EXP DATE	
				NAME		
				ZIP CODE		
					No.	
				JUICE		
;			AME DATE	AME DATE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS TIME	DATE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS AME Image: Second	DATE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS AME Imession IMESS TIME SIZE ITEM NAME (optione) SMOOTHIES COST SMOOTHIES COST Small (16 oz) \$4.49 Large (24 oz) \$5.99 HEXTA Ingredients \$0.75 Image:

Please email form to catering@juicestoptopeka.com.